Arizona Administrative Register

Notices of Proposed Rulemaking

GOVERNOR’S APPOINTMENTS OF STATE OFFICIALS AND
STATE BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS MEMBERS

trative Register.

The following list contains the names of all state officials and members of state boards and commissions who were appointed by
the governor and whose notices of appointment were filed in the Office of the Secretary of State. The expiration date of the terms
of office appears on the same line as and to the right of the name. For a complete list of the Governor’s appointments of state o#i-
cials and members of boards and commissions, please refer to the Jatest edition of the Semi-Annual Index to the drizona Adminis-

Term Expires

DISEASE CONTROL RESEARCH COMMISSION
Williams, Walter H. (Hull) 4-30-00

MUNICIPAL TAX CODE COMMISSION

Forgia, Kenneth C. (Hull) 1-17-00
Griswold, George M. (Hull) 1-21-62

March 20, 1998

STATE RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD

Bruner, James D. {Hull)
Essigs, Chuck R. (Hull)
Maguire, Alan E. (Hull)
Milter, Norman L. (Hull)
Polen, Karl L. (Hull)
Rottas, Raymond G. (Hull)
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Term Expires

1-18-99
1-15-01
1.17-00
1-15-01
1-13-01
117-00
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